
Highland Park Track Meet Line-Up: Tom Moore Invite 
Thursday, April 27 | 4:00pm @ Woodbury 

Bus Leaves @ 2:00 
 
Number of entries per event: unlimited  
Link to Meet Info: click here 
Teams: Woodbury, East Ridge, Park, Cretin Derham Hall 

 
Event 

 
Girls Boys 

4x800  
 
 

Teegan Stoick / Trevor Kristjanson / 
Charlie St. Dennis / Diego Bachman 

100/110 HH  
 

Johnny Xiong 

100 Harper Franz 
Naomi Proulx 
Aliana Baumgardner-Romo 
Rosali Hadi 
Chloe Rocha 
Aubree Kensy 
 

Johnny Xiong 
Yourhynis Wells 
Otahl Webb 
Keelin Vang 
Eh Ler Than 
Jerome Hunter 
Jonathan Franquiz 
Luis Lopez Sanchez 
Ben McLaughlin 
Matai Banks 
Oscar Ruiz 
Liam Hefferan 
Thilji Mathew 
Dylan Streets 
 

4x200 Norah Hoglund / Hazel Thrasher / Harper 
Franz / Amelia Meza-Melendez 
 
either open 100s or this relay 
 

Caleb Nesbitt / Ben McLaughlin / Otahl 
Webb / Luis Lopez Sanchez 
 

1600 Kiri Werner 
Elizabeth Martin 
Liv Kleiber 
Leah Sherwood 
Kara Fini 
Quinn Walsh 
 
 

Jack Douglas 
August Johnson 
Pierce Baum 
Chris Staba 
Sebastian Cummins 
Noah Waln 
Abram Saegar 
 

4x100 Rosali Hadi / Chloe Rocha / Aliana 
Baumgardner-Romo / Naomi Proulx 
 
 
 

Matai Banks / Yourhynis Wells / Keelin 
Vang / Thilji Mathew 
 
Jerome Hunter / Liam Hefferan / Jonathan 
Franquiz / Eh Ler Than 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/18If3ZL-uVmLMHpT0Mw4HSDlb7R0KG6Ul/view?usp=sharing


400 Deliah Neria 
Stephanie Jones 
Selamawit Tenaye 

Sam Cocchiarella 
Ezra Calahan 
Elliott Thatcher 
 

300 LH Harper Franz 
Lily Long 
Norah Hoglund  
Hazel Thrasher 
Amelia Meza-Melendez 
 

Phoenix Jass 
Caleb Nesbitt 

800 Libby Roller 
Margo Georgeson 
Bella Pfankuch 
Selamawit Tenaye 
 

Diego Bachman 
Cooper Foss 
Gabe Kleiber 
Aidan Guiney 
Logan Vennemann 
Oliver Digre 
Jack O’Leary 
Vincent Karasch 
 

200 Naomi Proulx 
Anna Fini 

Gospel Simon 
Sam Cocchiarella 
Yourhynis Wells 
Otahl Webb 
Keelin Vang 
Eh Ler Than 
Luis Lopez Sanchez 
Oscar Ruiz 
Ben McLaughlin 
Matai Banks 
Thilji Mathew 
 

3200  
 

 
 
 

4x400  
 
 

Caleb Nesbitt / Phoenix Jass / Johnny 
Xiong / Ezra Calahan 
 
Alt: Elliott Thatcher 
 

High 
 

girls first 

Lizzy Martin ? 
 
 

Thilji Mathew 
Otahl Webb 
Matai Banks 
 

Long 
 

B: 3:45-4:30 
G: 4:45-5:30  

Anna Fini 
Rosali Hadi 
Naomi Proulx 
Chloe Rocha 
 

Gospel Simon 
Sam Cocchiarella 
Ben McLaughlin 
Caleb Nesbitt 
Owen Blat 
 



Triple 
 

G: 3:45-4:30 
B: 4:45-5:30 

Anna Fini 
 
 

Eh Ler Than 
Teegan Stoick (?) 
Cooper Foss 
Trevor Kristjanson 
Ezra Calahan 
Owen Blat 
 

Shot 
 

boys first 

Stephanie Jones 
Mia Azocar 
Claire Acker 
 

Andrew Endres 
Carl Magnuson 
Leif Loge 
Liam Hefferan 
 

Discus 
 

girls first 

Mia Azocar 
Claire Acker 
 
 

Andrew Endres 
Leif Loge 
Liam Hefferan 
Carl Magnuson 
Mauricio Vazquez-Rojas 
 

 


